Order of the President of the Republic of Azerbaijan on awarding employees of the State Migration Service of the Republic of Azerbaijan with the medal "For distinction in service at migration bodies"

Guided with Article 109, Item 23 of the Constitution of the Republic of Azerbaijan I hereby decide:

The following employees of the State Migration Service of the Republic of Azerbaijan shall be awarded with medal "For Distinction in service at migration bodies" for distinction in service and efficient activity at migration bodies:

Abbasov Niyaz Isag

Hasanov Hasan Chingiz

Ismayilov Fuzuli Jahangir

Gadimov Anar Vahid

Musayeva Samira Pasha

Sadighova Ulfat Maharram

Safarov Mehman Elkhan

Turabov Nazim Soltan

Ilham Aliyev

President of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Baku city, March 16, 2016